
Wrangell Mountain Technical Services 
P.O. Box 118, Mile 32.1 Edgerton Highway, Chitina, Alaska 99566  
907-823-2280 (Office/Home) 907-259-2280 (Cell) WrangellMTS@yahoo.com 

 

CIVIL ENGINEERING – LAND SURVEYING – INSPECTIONS – CONCRETE SPECIAL INSPECTOR – COMPACTION TESTING 
 

Oct.13, 2016 
 
Lisa Von Bargen, Director 
Community and Economic Development 
P O Box 307 
Valdez, Alaska 99686 
 
Re: Cost Proposal for Professional Surveying Services,  

Record of Improvements for the Aleutian Village Trailer Park 
 
Dear Ms. Von Bargen and Selection Committee Members 
 
Thank you for giving Wrangell Mountain Technical Services the opportunity to provide this cost proposal 
and for taking the time to review it. 
 
WMTS proposes a fixed fee of $46,695.00. 
 
Attached is the schedule with the breakdown of the fee. 
 
Thank you again for the opportunity to submit this proposal. 
 
If you have any questions please feel free to contact me at 907-259-2280 or at my email address of 
WrangellMTS@yahoo.com. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
Wrangell Mountain Technical Services 
 
 
Allen Minish, PLS, PE, Owner 
  

mailto:WrangellMTS@yahoo.com


ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names Cost

1 Proposal Development 7 days Tue 10/4/16 Wed 10/12/16 Minish $1,500.00
2 811 1 day Fri 10/14/16 Fri 10/14/16 Minish $0.00
3 Notice 1 day Mon 10/17/16 Mon 10/17/16 Minish $150.00
4 Research 3 days Fri 10/14/16 Tue 10/18/16 Minish $500.00
5 City Council 1 day Wed 10/19/16 Wed 10/19/16 COV $0.00
6 NTP 1 day Thu 10/20/16 Thu 10/20/16 COV $0.00
7 Boundary - Topo 1 day Mon 10/24/16 Mon 10/24/16 Minish $1,000.00
8 Benchmarks 1 day Mon 10/24/16 Mon 10/24/16 Minish $500.00
9 Topo-Roads-Util 2 days Tue 10/25/16 Wed 10/26/16 Minish $3,000.00
10 Topo-Row 1 2 days Thu 10/27/16 Fri 10/28/16 Crew $3,500.00
11 Topo-Row 2 2 days Sat 10/29/16 Mon 10/31/16 Crew $3,500.00
12 Topo-Row 3 2 days Tue 11/1/16 Wed 11/2/16 Crew $3,500.00
13 Topo-Row 4 2 days Thu 11/3/16 Fri 11/4/16 Crew $3,500.00
14 Topo-Row 5 2 days Sat 11/5/16 Mon 11/7/16 Crew $3,500.00
15 Topo-Misc 2 days Tue 11/8/16 Wed 11/9/16 Crew $3,500.00
16 Drafting Field Work 8 days Thu 10/27/16 Mon 11/7/16 Subcontractor $4,000.00
17 Submit to COV 2 days Tue 11/1/16 Wed 11/2/16 Minish $0.00

18 Receive COV Response 1 day Wed 11/2/16 Wed 11/2/16 COV $0.00

19 Submit to COV 2 days Wed 11/9/16 Thu 11/10/16 Minish $0.00

20 Receive COV Response 1 day Thu 11/10/16 Thu 11/10/16 COV $0.00

21 Drafting Finish 6 days Tue 11/8/16 Tue 11/15/16 Minish $10,800.00
22 Field Work Finished 1 day Tue 11/15/16 Tue 11/15/16 Minish $0.00
23 Submittal Deadline 1 day Wed 11/30/16 Wed 11/30/16 Minish $0.00
24 Subtotal Total $42,450.00

25 Contingency, Profit and Lost $4,245.00

26 Total $46,695.00
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